-A JOINT Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL and UNION 26 School Committees
6:30 PM
WEDNESDAY, April 12, 2017
Library, Amherst Regional High School

AGENDA

Welcome and Call to Order

Enter Executive Session according to MGL Chapter 30A, Section 21(a)(2) to conduct strategy sessions

in preparation for negotiations with non-union personnel (Michael Morris, Interim Superintendent) and Section

21(a)(3) to discuss strategy with respect to collective bargaining (AFSME) if an open meeting may have a
detrimental effect on the bargaining position of the public body and the chair so declares.

Approve Minutes—February 28, 2017, April 4, 2017

Announcements and Public Comment

Interim Superintendent’s Update

New and Continuing Business

1)

2)

3)
4)
5)

6)

7)

8)

Interim Superintendent Appointment Update & Possible Contract Vote
Permanent Superintendent Search Update

ADJOURN UNION 26

ALICE School Safety Training Presentation

Memorandum of Agreement with APEA Vote
Superintendent Evaluation Discussion

Policy
i) New Policy: Protection of Undocumented Students—Second Reading/Vote

Advocacy Update

Accept Gifts (if any received)

School Committee Planning

Adjourn

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:05 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.
8:50 p.m.

9:00 p.m.



