-A JOINT Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL and UNION 26 School Committees

6:30 PM

WEDNESDAY, April 12, 2017 Library, Amherst Regional High School

AGENDA

•	Wel	come and Call to Order	6:30 p.m.
•	in pr 21(a	reparation for negotiations with non-union personnel (Michael Morris, Interim Superintendent) and Section (3) to discuss strategy with respect to collective bargaining (AFSME) if an open meeting may have a mental effect on the bargaining position of the public body and the chair so declares.	6:30 p.m.
•	• Approve Minutes—February 28, 2017, April 4, 2017		6:45 p.m.
•	Announcements and Public Comment		6:50 p.m.
•	Inte	rim Superintendent's Update	7:00 p.m.
•	New and Continuing Business		
	1)	Interim Superintendent Appointment Update & Possible Contract Vote	7:05 p.m.
	2)	Permanent Superintendent Search Update	7:15 p.m.
		ADJOURN UNION 26	
	3)	ALICE School Safety Training Presentation	7:30 p.m.
	4)	Memorandum of Agreement with APEA Vote	7:45 p.m.
	5)	Superintendent Evaluation Discussion	8:05 p.m.
	6)	Policy i) New Policy: Protection of Undocumented Students—Second Reading/Vote	8:20 p.m.
	7)	Advocacy Update	8:30 p.m.
	8)	Accept Gifts (if any received)	8:45 p.m.
School Committee Planning			8:50 p.m.
• Adjourn			9:00 p.m.